
ADELAIDE

CITIPAC

Take a leisurely stroll and uncover 

its laneway secrets, take in the 

scenic natural vistas, and have the 

time of your live at one of the 

incredible wine regions that 

surrounds the city of Adelaide.

(Co no. 197501001345 / 23070-H) (KPK/LN 0424) (International & Domestic)

LE I SURE



4D3N ADELAIDE CITIPAC
Travel from now till 31 Mar 2023 • Book from now till 15 Mar 2023 [PC: AUS-16112]

Terms & Conditions � Prices shown are per person in Australia Dollars (AUD) and a minimum of 2 adults travelling together. � Payment in Ringgit Malaysia, 
subject to prevailing BSR at time of payment. • Prices are correct at the time of printing, and subject to change without prior notice. • Confirmation of 
reservations are subject to availability of rooms at time of booking. � Prices are strictly not valid during special events, fairs, conferences and peak period. 
Surcharge will be advised upon booking confirmation. • Any unutilized services included in the package are non-refundable, non-exchangeable & 
non-transferable. • Holiday Tours and its suppliers' standard terms & conditions apply.

ITINERARY 

Day 1: ADELAIDE ARRIVAL

On arrival, go thru airport formalities, met by your driver and transfer to the hotel for check-in.
Free time to explore the city on your own.

Day 2: ADELAIDE TOUR

After breakfast, proceed to the full-day tour of your choice:
i) Adelaide Hills & Hahndorf Hideaway Tour
   We head towards the hills to our first stop at Mt Lofty lookout to view the amazing vistas of 
   the city of Adelaide. Visit Udder Delights Cheese Cellar, an award winning Cow & Goat’s milk    
   cheeses producers, then to Melba’s Chocolate factory. Taste cool climate wines at two of  
   Adelaide Hills wineries whilst learning about the region and its history. Enjoy a hardy German 
   influenced Lunch in Hahndorf, Australia’s oldest German village. There will be ample time to 
   explore many boutique shops, galleries, museums, cafes in Hahndorf before delighting in the 
   extensive range of jams, chutneys & sauces at Beerenberg Strawberry Farm. Enjoy the 
   journey back to Adelaide through some of the picturesque villages.
   Tour operates on Wed, Fri, Sun: 9:00am - 5:00pm / Code: ATF15
ii) McLaren Vale Winery Experience
    A 45-min drive to McLaren Vale Wine Region will showcase this spectacular wine area, with 
    rolling hills and vineyards to the beautiful coastline of the Fleurieu Peninsular. Relax and soak 
    up the atmosphere at up to four amazing wineries, each one steeped in a rich history. 
    McLaren Vale is best known for Shiraz, but the region also excels in Grenache, Cabernet 
    Sauvignon, and Spanish and Italian varieties such as Fiano, Vermentino, Tempranillo, 
    Mouvedre, Nero d’Avola & Sangiovese. Lunch is a considerably generous regional platter – 
    sourcing fresh local produce with cheese, smoked hams, olives, dukkah, condiments & olive 
    oil, and freshly baked bread. 
    Tour operates on Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun: 9:00am - 5:00pm / Code: ATF11
      Note: Due to Covid-19 restrictions, wine tasting experiences will be seated & exclude food. Food samples (cheese, chocolates) are not available.

Day 3: ADELAIDE

Day at leisure for you to explore the city on your own.

Day 4: ADELAIDE DEPARTURE

Free till the transfer to airport for your onward flight.

PACKAGE INCLUSION

• 3 nights' accommodation

� Daily breakfast at the hotel

• Choice of one seat-in-coach 
  tour

   i)  Adelaide Hills & Hahndorf 
       Hideaway Tour, or
   ii) McLaren Vale Winery 
       Experience
(Both tours don't operate on: 
15 - 18 Apr, 25 Apr, 8 May, 13 Jun, 
4 Sep, 3 Oct, 24 Dec 2022 - 
2 Jan 2023, 26 Jan, 13 Mar 2023)

� Return private airport to hotel 

  transfers

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

• Airfare, airport taxes, travel 
  insurance, entry visa to  

  Australia

• Covid-19 test

• Tipping & porterages, and 
  other personal expenses

Remarks � Child rate applies to children aged 2 to 12.

                  � Child with extra bed or child with no bed refers to 1 child sharing a room with 2 adults.

                  � Midnight surcharge (2400hrs-0530hrs) for private airport transfer: AUD80 per vehicle, per way.

Cancellation fees apply to:
Cancellation made less than 30 days prior to arrival: 50%  
Cancellation made less than 14 days prior to arrival: 75%  
Cancellation made less than 7 days prior to arrival: 100%

Hilton 
Adelaide

(4.5-star)

Deluxe 
room

(3A or 

2A1C)

1 - 31 Mar 2022

1 - 25 Apr 2022 /
30 May - 31 Jul 2022 / 
12 Dec 2022 - 23 Jan 2023
26 Apr - 29 May 2022 / 
1 Aug - 11 Dec 2022 /
24 Jan - 31 Mar 2023

1,315

1,215

1,350

790

755

820

680

690

735

520

615

615

385

385

385

290

255

300

315

290

335

390

395

440

30

30

30

Room
Type

Date of stay

Single TripleTwin

Hotel

Price in Australian Dollars (AUD)

4D3N Adelaide CitiPac
(Price per person)

Child
with
Extra
Bed

Child
No Bed

Single Twin
Child

Breakfast
Triple

Extension Stay
(Per room per night + breakfast)

Peak surcharge at AUD273 per room, per night: 11 - 14 Mar 2022
Peak surcharge at AUD280 per room, per night: 4 - 13 Nov 2022 / 10 - 13 Mar 2023
Peak surcharge at AUD325 per room, per night:  31 Dec 2022 / 15 - 23 Jan 2023

Mayfair 

Hotel 
Adelaide

(5-star)

Deluxe 
King room

(3A or 

2A1C)

1 - 31 Mar 2022

1 Apr 2022 - 31 Aug 2022 /  
11 Dec 2022 - 3 Feb 2023
1 Sep - 10 Dec 2022 /
4 Feb - 31 Mar 2023

1,405

1,275

1,450

860

795

880

765

700

760

635

570

565

410

410

410

435

275

335

470

315

375

575

405

465

40

40

40

Peak surcharge at AUD130 per room, per night: 3 - 6 Mar 2022 / 10 - 13 Mar 2022 / 10 - 13 Mar 2023
Peak surcharge at AUD185 per room, per night: 31 Dec 2022

update21/3/22

www.holidaytourstravel.com

Contact us

       Kuala Lumpur 03 6286 6288           hello@holidaytours.com.my


