ADELAIDE CITIPAC





4D3N ADELAIDE CITIPAC

Travel from now till 31 Mar 2023 • Book from now till 15 Mar 2023 [PC: AUS-16112]

ITINERARY

Day 1: ADELAIDE ARRIVAL

On arrival, go thru airport formalities, met by your driver and transfer to the hotel for check-in. Free time to explore the city on your own.

Day 2: ADELAIDE TOUR

After breakfast, proceed to the full-day tour of your choice:

i) Adelaide Hills & Hahndorf Hideaway Tour
We head towards the hills to our first stop at Mt Lofty lookout to view the amazing vistas of
the city of Adelaide. Visit Udder Delights Cheese Cellar, an award winning Cow & Goat's milk
cheeses producers, then to Melba's Chocolate factory. Taste cool climate wines at two of Adelaide Hills wineries whilst learning about the region and its history. Enjoy a hardy German influenced Lunch in Hahndorf, Austrālia's oldest German village. There will be ample time to explore many boutique shops, galleries, museums, cafes in Hahndorf before delighting in the extensive range of jams, chutneys & sauces at Beerenberg Strawberry Farm. Enjoy the journey back to Adelaide through some of the picturesque villages.

Tour operates on Wed, Fri, Sun: 9:00am - 5:00pm / Code: ATF15

ii) McLaren Vale Winery Experience
A 45-min drive to McLaren Vale Wine Region will showcase this spectacular wine area, with rolling hills and vineyards to the beautiful coastline of the Fleurieu Peninsular. Relax and soak up the atmosphere at up to four amazing wineries, each one steeped in a rich history. McLaren Vale is best known for Shiraz, but the region also excels in Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon, and Spanish and Italian varieties such as Fiano, Vermentino, Tempranillo, Mouvedre, Nero d'Avola & Sangiovese. Lunch is a considerably generous regional platter – sourcing fresh local produce with cheese, smoked hams, olives, dukkah, condiments & olive oil, and freshly baked bread.

Tour operates on Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun: 9:00am - 5:00pm / Code: ATF11

Note: Due to Covid-19 restrictions, wine tasting experiences will be seated & exclude food. Food samples (cheese, chocolates) are not available.

Day 3: ADELAIDE

Day at leisure for you to explore the city on your own.

Day 4: ADELAIDE DEPARTURE

Free till the transfer to airport for your onward flight.

PACKAGE INCLUSION

- · 3 nights' accommodation
- · Daily breakfast at the hotel
- · Choice of one seat-in-coach tour
- i) Adelaide Hills & Hahndorf Hideaway Tour, or
- ii) McLaren Vale Winery Experience

(Both tours don't operate on: 15 - 18 Apr, 25 Apr, 8 May, 13 Jun, 4 Sep, 3 Oct, 24 Dec 2022 2 Jan 2023, 26 Jan, 13 Mar 2023)

· Return private airport to hotel transfers

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

- · Airfare, airport taxes, travel insurance, entry visa to Australia
- · Covid-19 test
- Tipping & porterages, and other personal expenses

Price in Australian Dollars (AUD)											
Hotel	Room Type	Date of stay	4D3N Adelaide CitiPac (Price per person)					Extension Stay (Per room per night + breakfast)			
			Single	Twin	Triple	Child with Extra Bed	Child No Bed	Single	Twin	Triple	Child Breakfast
Hilton Adelaide (4.5-star)	Deluxe room (3A or 2A1C)	1 - 31 Mar 2022	1,315	790	680	520	385	290	315	390	30
		1 - 25 Apr 2022 / 30 May - 31 Jul 2022 / 12 Dec 2022 - 23 Jan 2023	1,215	755	690	615	385	255	290	395	30
		26 Apr - 29 May 2022 / 1 Aug - 11 Dec 2022 / 24 Jan - 31 Mar 2023	1,350	820	735	615	385	300	335	440	30
		Peak surcharge at AUD273 per room, per night: 11 - 14 Mar 2022 Peak surcharge at AUD280 per room, per night: 4 - 13 Nov 2022 / 10 - 13 Mar 2023 Peak surcharge at AUD325 per room, per night: 31 Dec 2022 / 15 - 23 Jan 2023									
Mayfair Hotel Adelaide (5-star)	Deluxe King room (3A or 2A1C)	1 - 31 Mar 2022	1,405	860	765	635	410	435	470	575	40
		1 Apr 2022 - 31 Aug 2022 / 11 Dec 2022 - 3 Feb 2023	1,275	795	700	570	410	275	315	405	40
		1 Sep - 10 Dec 2022 / 4 Feb - 31 Mar 2023	1,450	880	760	565	410	335	375	465	40
		Peak surcharge at AUD130 per room, per night: 3 - 6 Mar 2022 / 10 - 13 Mar 2022 / 10 - 13 Mar 2023 Peak surcharge at AUD185 per room, per night: 31 Dec 2022									

Remarks · Child rate applies to children aged 2 to 12.

- · Child with extra bed or child with no bed refers to 1 child sharing a room with 2 adults.
- · Midnight surcharge (2400hrs-0530hrs) for private airport transfer: AUD80 per vehicle, per way.

Cancellation fees apply to:

Cancellation made less than 30 days prior to arrival: 50% Cancellation made less than 14 days prior to arrival: 75% Cancellation made less than 7 days prior to arrival: 100%

Terms & Conditions · Prices shown are per person in Australia Dollars (AUD) and a minimum of 2 adults travelling together. · Payment in Ringgit Malaysia, subject to prevailing BSR at time of payment. Prices are correct at the time of printing, and subject to change without prior notice. Confirmation of subject to prevailing and at mine of payments. Findes are strictly not valid during special events, fairs, conferences and peak period. Surcharge will be advised upon booking confirmation. Any unutilized services included in the package are non-refundable, non-exchangeable & non-transferable. • Holiday Tours and its suppliers' standard terms & conditions apply.

Contact us —







